

CERTIFICATE

OF CONFORMITY

Applicant	Zhejiang Muzhimei Baby Products Co., Ltd.	
Address	No.274, Xinhua Road, Fenghuangshan Street, Yunhe County, Lishui City, Zhejiang Province,China	
Manufacturer	Zhejiang Muzhimei Baby Products Co., Ltd.	
Address, with the structure of the struc	No. 274, Xinhua Road, Fenghuangshan Street, Yunhe County, Lishui City, Zhejiang Province, China	
Product Name :	Wooden Puzzle 10 VERTROATION AUTHENTICATOR WITH FULL OBLICATIONS TO VERTROATION OF TO VERTROATION	
Product Model (S) :	NA FULL OBLICATIONS TO VERTICATION ANTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLICATIONS TO VERTICATION	
Trade Mark	ORD ANT HEULL OBLICATIONS TO VERTICATION ANTHENTICATORS WITH FULL OBLICATIONS TO VERTICATION ANTHEORY OF WITH FULL OBLICATIONS TO VERTICATION ANTHEORY OF ANTHEORY	
The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards and found in compliance with		

The submitted products have been tested by us with the listed standards and found in compliance with the following European Directives:

This is hereby declared that following designated product complied with the council directive 2009/48/EC of 18 June 2009 on the approximation of the laws of the member states concerning the safety of toys

European Standard on Safety of Toys

1.EN71-1:2014+A1:2018	- Mechanical and Physical Properties
UL OBLICATIONS TO VERIFICATION A	AUTHER TICATORS WITH FULL OBLIGATIONS TO VE
2.EN 71-2:2020	- Flammability Mintheul Oslications o
3.EN 71-3:2019+A1:2021	- Migration of Certain Elements

Certificate Number : HK2401110628R Report No. : HK2401110628-1RR Registration Date : January 12, 2024

Certification Manager



The information of the certificate can be checked through www.cer-mark.com. The CE mark which is shown on the certificate can only be used under the conditions that the products complete with all of the relevant Directives of EC Declaration of Conformity. The Manufacturer should be responsible for the internal production control so that the products complied with the essential requirements of the above mentioned Directive(s). Certificate holder must notify all changes to the original certification laboratory of HUAK.



Shenzhen HUAK Testing Technology Co., Ltd.

Add.:1-2/F., Building B2, Junfeng Zhongcheng Zhizao Innovation Park, Heping, Fuhai Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China Tel.:+86-755-2302 9901 Http:// www.cer-mark.com Postcode:518103 E-mail: service@cer-mark.com